
1496

LISCARTAN

GRANGE (PART)

ARDBRACCAN

SCALLANSTOWN

TANKARDSTOWN

© Ordnance Survey Ireland

77
20
00

77
00
00

77
20
00

77
00
00

684000682000680000

684000682000680000

Townlands

1496

PLA

TOWNLAND

BARONY

NAVAN LOWER

0 1 2 Km

±

Area:  7.7 km2

TOWNLAND BARONY

ARDBRACCAN NAVAN LOWER

GRANGE (PART) NAVAN LOWER

LISCARTAN NAVAN LOWER

SCALLANSTOWN NAVAN LOWER

TANKARDSTOWN NAVAN LOWER

Part of County: MEATH

Coordinate System: IRENET95 Irish Transverse Mercator

This map incorporates Tailte Éireann Surveying data reproduced under Licence number No. CYAL50380471. All rights reserved.
Copyright © Tailte Éireann Surveying and Government of Ireland.

Prospecting Licence Area No.


